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No.ANUR./UG Examinations/Notification/l, 11l & V Semester/2019 Date: 31.07.2019

NOTIFICATION

Sub: ANUR - UG Exams - Examination Schedule & Fees Structure for 1 &V
Semester End Examinations SEPTEMBER, 2019 - Regarding.
ok ok R
UG I, Il & V Semester End Examinations of B.A.,B.A(OL), B.Com.(Gen&Voc), B.Sc,
B.Sc(Food Technology), B.Sc(Animation), B.Sc(Forensic Science), B.Voc.,, BBA,BBA(Digital
Marketing) and B.C.A are scheduled to be conducted in September, 2019 and the form of Examination
Application is kept in the website hup:/www.aknu.edwin/ Each Candidate should pay extra fee of
Rs.55/-(Rupees Fifty Five only) towards application registration fee with the usual examination fee and
forwarded by principals of colleges concerned.
Examination fee structure for under Graduate Courses:

I, HI &V Semester End Examinations Fee Structure September-2019

Name of the Course Examination Fee Rs.
B.A.,B.A(OL), B.Com(Gen),B.Com(CA) Regular : 750/-

Backlogs : For each single subject (Paper) Rs.250/-,
subject to maximum of Rs.750/-

B.Sc, B.Sc(FT), B.Sc(Animalion),B.C.A.BBA.BBA(DigiIaI Regular : 850/-

Marketing) Backlogs : For cach single subject (Paper) Rs.250/-,
B.Sc(Forensic Scicnee), B.Voc. subject to maximum of Rs.850/-

B.A., B.Com, B.Se¢, B.S¢(FT), B.Sc(Animation), Registration Fee Rs.55/-
B.Voc.,B.C.A.BBA,BBA(Digital Marketing)

Applications Receiving Date Structure
a) Last date for payment of examination fee without fine :03.09.2019
b) Submission of examination applications with a consolidated
DD taken on or before 04.09.2019 in favor of the Registrar ANUR,

Course wise by the college through a special messenger on or before 1 06.09.2019
¢) Last date for payment of fee with penal fee of Rs 1000/- 1 11.09.2019
d) Last date for payment of Examination fee with fine of Rs.2000/- 1 16.09.2019
¢) Last date for payment of Examination fee with fine of Rs.5000/- 120.09.2019
f) Examination applications with fine 10,000/« :One week before commencement of

Examinations,
As per academic calendar Date of commencement of Examinations 27.09.2019 (Tentative)

* Note 1: As per CBCS norms, this is the last chance for 2015 Admitted Bateh to appear for LI &

V semester Examinations.

Note 2: No Excess fee will be adjusted/refunded later if he/she fails to submit examination
application as per dates.

Note 3: Students who studied other than AP, Board of Interme

diate  should submit
EQUIVALENCY CERTIFICATE at the time of submission of ex

amination applications,




From

Sri C Ravi Sanker, M Com.,
Principal (FAC),

RRDS Govt Degree College,
Bhimavaram, W.G.Dt

To

The Controller of Examinations, -
Adikavi Nannaya University,

Rajahahendravaram,

E.G.Dt.

Lr. No.34/C/AKNU/B Com Exams/RV/2019, Date 24-01-2020

Sir/Madam,

Sub:- RRDS Govt Degree College, Bhimavaram, W.G.Dt - Revaluation applications of B Com
Computer Applications | Sem Students - Submitted -Reg.

Ref:- Applications of the individuals,

here under. Hence You are requested to take necessary action in the regard.

S Name of the Student Registered No. [ Sem Name of the | Fee paid | DD No & Date

No Subject

1 D Jashuva 193128200002 | ISem Fundamental 750-00 DD No. 148114
Accounts Dt 23.01.2020

2 P Hema 193128200004 | ISem Fundamental 1500-00 | DD No 212280
Accountancy, Dt 24.01.2020
computers

2 P Sirisha 193128200005 | ISem Telugu, 1500-00 | DD No. 212281
Environment Dt 24.01.2020

Science

-

\ Thanking You,
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PRINCIPAL,
Encl:-  Three revaluation applications UL, ADDITIONAL ORARGE
along with original DDs & specimen hand writing copies MC.p.

ClC




From
Sri C Ravi Sanker, M Com,,
Principal (FAC),

RRDS Gowvt Degree College,
Bhimavaram, W.G.Dt

To

The Controller of Examinations,

Adikavi Nannaya University,
Rajahahendravaram,
E.G.Dt.
&
- Lr. No.34/C/AKNU/BA Exims/RV/ZOIQ. Date 23-12-2019
Sir/Madam,
Sub:- RRDS Govt Degree College, Bhimavaram, W.G.Dt - Revaluation applications of BA || Sem
Students - Submitted —Reg.
Ref:- Applications of the individuals.
* %k
I am herewith submitting two revaluation applications of 1| BA Students of RRDS Government
Degree College, Bhimavaram, w.G.pt along with the pps and specimen hand writing copies of the
individuals for your consideration, The details of the applications are given here under, Hence you are
requested to take hecessary action in the regard.
~ S Name of the Student Registered No. Sem Name of the Fee DD No & Date
e No Subject paid
1 M Avinash 183126203007 Il Sem ICT-2 750-00 | pD No. 125611
Dt 18.12.2019
2 T Sanjana 183126203010 | 1 Sem ICT-2 750-00 | DD No 917674
J Dt 18.12.2019
— eV ]
Thanking You,
Yours faithfully, -
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Encl:- Two revaluation applications ' ”f&m; Co:':
along with original DDs & specimen hand writingcopies sn0s ARAN-ES®









